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	Provider
	Contact Person
	Contact Information

	Astro Bowl
	Don Blankenship
	432-362-0461
astrobowl@live.com


	ATA Martial Arts
	Master Laura Zant 
Denise Chaney
	432-333-5282
zanttkd@yahoo.com

	COM Aquatics, INC
	Laura Retzer
	432-684-7755
l.retzer@comaquatics.com

	Curves Fitness Studios
	Nancy Clark
	432-552-8130
Clarkn55@gmail.com

	Dance Connection
	Margaret Edmonds
	432-550-3432
missmdancer@aol.com

	Diamond Lanes
	Joanne Burns
	432-580-4386
bowldiamondlanes@gmail.com

	ECISD Special Olympics
	Julie Fincher
	432-456-5192
julie.fincher@ectorcountyisd.org

	En Croix Dance Academy
	Kayla Kruse
	832-544-9741
dance@encroixdanceacademy.com

	Flex 24 Fitness
	Stephanie Cowan
	432-257-5760
stephanie@flex24fitness.com

	Independent Dance Company
	Joey Hahn
	432-349-5592
independentdancecom@outlook.com

	Legacy Elite Athletics
	Theresa Lynn Lane
	432-694-4665
legacydancecoach@yahoo.com

	Matthews Martial Arts
	Dustin Matthews
	432-664-6762
karatematthews@gmail.com

	Midland Festival Ballet
	Rachel Kerr
	432-682-2653         midlandfestivalballet.org

	Millers Gymnastics Academy
	Shae Adamson
	432-697-3547         millersgym@gmail.com

	Odessa Extreme All-Stars
	Kelly Wagner
	432-254-1707
odessaextremeallstars@gmail.com

	Odessa Junior Jackalopes Hockey
	Donnie Margettie
	432-552-7825
jaxyouthhockey@hotmail.com

	Permian Bain Rehab Center
	Kimberly Ortega
	432-332-8244
hr@pbrehab.com

	Planet Fitness
	Katelyn Knibble
	432-333-2500
odessa@unitedpf.com

	Tammy Locklar's Dance Studio
	Tammy Locklar
	432-368-0470
tlds5678@sbcglobal.net

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	



